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The menu of Mt Everest from Evanston includes 106 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Mt Everest Menu

Rice Dishes
MT. EVEREST SPECIAL BIRYANI

Non {lcoholic Drinks

MANGO SHAKE

Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

Tish Dishes

SHRIMP MASALA

Salad

GREEN SALAD

lamb

BOTI KABAB MASALA

fippetizer
CHEF'S SPECIAL ASSORTED
APPETIZER

Specialties

TANDOORI PRAWN
Indian Main Dishes
LAMB VINDALOO
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA

From The Grill

SEEKH KABAB

$15.0

$3.5

$16.0

$4.5

$15.0

$9.0

$21.0

$14.5

$13.0

$17.0

»

T l Osm (] I.I"l

RESHMI KABAB

lamum & Hihnchen

KORMA

Tunch Offers

CHICKEN MAKHANI

Tandoori Brolaericht

PANEER KULCHA

Grill Specialties

BOTI KABAB
[ ] (] [ ]
flsian Specialties
SAMOSA
(]
lassi
MANGO LASSI

fintipasto
PANEER PAKORA
Indian Breads

PUDINA PARATHA

Chef 3 Recommendalions

HARIYALI TIKKA

Chicken Specialties

CHICKEN JALFREZI

$16.0

$13.0

$4.0

$17.0

$4.0

$6.5

$3.5

$16.0

$13.0
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‘Vegetarian Curries

DAAL MAKHANI

‘Vegetarian Entrees

BAIGAN BHARTHA

Vegetable Curries
BHUTEKO CAULI
Nepali éntrées
TAREKO ALOO

ﬂ. .8F (] ll. |
SHRIMP BIRYANI
Curries Special
MUTTER PANEER

Gti Road Specials
WHOLE TANDOORI CHICKEN
Indioz Meat

GHOST PASANDA
Tiorahi Dishes
KEEMA MUTTER

Vegetable Ttems

VEGETABLE JALFRAJEE

{amb Tandoori

HIMALAYAN HUNTING

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$15.0

$11.0

$18.0

$15.0

$15.0

$11.0

$18.0

-
e

Breads Olives find Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $15.0
Indian Rice Dishes

PEAS PULAO $5.0
Dessert - dessert

RASMALAI $4.0

Sitan | Vorapeise | Starter

CHHOELA $9.0
(]

Clay Oven Grilled

1/2 TANDOORI CHICKEN $10.0

Indian Vegetarian
Specialties

ALOO GOBHI $10.0
KUKHURA KO MAASU $12.0

Vegetarian Indian Dishes

JEERA ALOO $9.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Indian Breads and Sides
KHEERA RAITA $3.5
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Uncategorized

BHINDI MASALA

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

10 Most Popular

ONION BHAJEE
MASALA NAAN

Vegetarian
PANEER MAKHANI
NAVRATAN KORMA

Side Dishes
DAHI
RICE

[ ]
Rice
STEAMED BASMATI RICE
GOAT BIRYANI

Vegetarian Dishes
DAAL TARKA
TANDOORI VEGETABLE

Vegetarian Specialties

PALAK PANEER
DUM ALOO

$11.0

$4.0
$4.5

$4.5
$3.5

$13.0
$11.0

$3.0

$3.0
$13.0

$10.0
$14.0

$11.0
$10.0

N

Nepali Selections

JHANE KO DAAL $10.0
PALUNGO KO SAAG $11.0
[} [ ]
Special Value Meal Dinners
NON-VEGETARIAN VALUE MEAL $36.0
DINNER FOR 2 ’
VEGETARIAN VALUE MEAL $34.0
DINNER FOR 2 ]
[ ]
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served
LAMB
CHICKEN
()
fippetizers
VEGETABLE SAMOSA $4.5
SHRIMP PAKORA $9.0
SAMOSAS
Starters
KEEMA SAMOSA $7.0
MOMO CHICKEN $9.0
MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORA $4.5
PIYAZI KULCHA $3.5
BHATOORA $2.5
POORI $2.5
(]
Nepalese Home-Style Dishes
ALOO TAMA AND BODI $10.0

KHASI KO MAASU $13.0



Mt Everest Menu

ALOO AND BODI $11.0 LAMB CURRY
LAMB SAAG
Dessert FISH TIKKA MASALA
y GULAB JAMUN $3.5 CHICKEN TIKKA
KHEER $3.0 FISH TIKKA
GAJAR KA HALWA $3.5 PANEER TIKKA
KULFI $4.0 VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
Indian LAMB BIRYANI
STRAWBERRIES LASSI $3.5 NAAN
B CHICKEN PAKORA $7.0 PARATHA
~ !P CHANA MASALA $10.0 ROTI
MALAI KOFTA $13.0 ALOO PARATHA
CHICKEN CURRY $13.0 GARLIC NAAN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA $14.0 KEEMA NAAN
CHICKEN VINDALOO $13.0 BIRYANI
CHICKEN SAAG $13.0 SAAG

TIKKA MASALA
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 17:00-22:00
Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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